
CROSS PER TUTTI 2026
ORGANIZZAZIONE: POL. TEAM BRIANZA LISSONE

TAPPA 3 - Lissone - 08/02/2026
GARA 2 - CATEGORIA: PM/SM45 - LUNGHEZZA: 6 km

CLASSIFICA DEFINITIVA
Pos Pett Atleta S Cat Pos/Cat Società Tempo Note

1 15 RONCAREGGI STEFANO M PM 1 CO017 - ATL. TRIANGOLO LARIANO00:21:24.600
2 53 ZANZOTTERA MARCO M SM 1 LU351 - G.P. PARCO ALPI APUANE00:21:25.020
3 3045 CAPUTO DAVIDE M SM 2 MI077 - PROPATRIA MILANO ATLETICA ASD00:21:36.808
4 3059 MEDA GIACOMO M SM 3 MI089 - PRO SESTO ATL. CERNUSCO00:21:47.858
5 22 CIVATI MATTEO M PM 2 CO208 - ATL. LECCO-COLOMBO COSTRUZ.00:21:51.067
6 3002 TALAMAZZINI GIACOMO M SM 4 MI352 - EUROATLETICA 2002 00:22:02.855
7 429 VENIER LUCA M SM 5 MI831 - RUNNERS LEGNANO SSD ARL00:22:06.848
8 95 MURERO FEDERICO M SM 6 MI032 - POL. TEAM BRIANZA LISSONE00:22:16.874
9 3072 SECCHIERO ANDREA GIACOMO M SM35 1 MI311 - AZZURRA GARBAGNATE M.SE00:22:28.617
10 3079 SPOSATO ALESSIO M SM 7 MI670 - DK RUNNERS MILANO00:22:34.611
11 3033 CEDDIA SIMONE M SM 8 MI032 - POL. TEAM BRIANZA LISSONE00:22:53.341
12 69 TIRELLI PAOLO M SM40 1 MI020 - TEAM ONDAVERDE A.S.D.00:23:03.602
13 3029 GIOSSI DAVIDE M PM 3 CR810 - ASD NUOVA VIRTUS CREMA00:23:07.758
14 435 ROSSIN STEFANO M SM 9 MI903 - FORTI E LIBERI MONZA 1878 ASD00:23:22.037
15 2941 PLONA NICOLO' M PM 4 MI719 - POL. CIRCOLO GIOVANILE BRESSO00:23:25.592
16 534 STELLA SILVIO M SM 10 VA460 - N.ATL. ARCONATE 00:23:28.804
17 388 CAMMAROTO MATTIA M PM 5 MI759 - LA FENICE 00:23:32.093
18 467 PANZERI IVAN M SM35 2 MI994 - POLISPORTIVA MOVING S.S.D. ARL00:23:36.042
19 2990 BAMAAROUF TARIQ M SM40 2 MI994 - POLISPORTIVA MOVING S.S.D. ARL00:24:02.611
20 240 GIOVENZANA SEBASTIANO M PM 6 MI221 - BRACCO ATLETICA 00:24:09.091
21 3058 GALLIANI GIACOMO M SM 11 MI089 - PRO SESTO ATL. CERNUSCO00:24:09.538
22 51 MAGISTRI EMANUELE M SM45 1 CO960 - MISSULTEAM COMO ASD00:24:10.045
23 1 VILLA GEROLAMO M SM45 2 BG005 - ATL. PRESEZZO 00:24:11.809
24 2324 KOHLI ELMOSTAFA M SM40 3 MI994 - POLISPORTIVA MOVING S.S.D. ARL00:24:15.610
25 2935 FRIULI LORENZO M SM 12 MI376 - N. ATL. 87 00:24:17.105
26 500 CIARDELLI DARIO M SM45 3 RM375 - A.S.D. VEGAN POWER TEAM00:24:21.791
27 454 BRATTOLI GIOVANNI M SM45 4 MI994 - POLISPORTIVA MOVING S.S.D. ARL00:24:24.806
28 379 SPEZIALI MATTEO RICCARDO M SM45 5 MI704 - MONZA MARATHON TEAM - A.S.D.00:24:27.822
29 425 CEREGALLI ANDREA M SM40 4 MI801 - @TLETICA MEDA 014 00:24:29.603
30 3125 FORNELLO LORENZO M PM 7 VA193 - G.A.P. SARONNO 00:24:50.621
31 321 MISITI NICOLO' M PM 8 MI352 - EUROATLETICA 2002 00:24:51.876
32 220 MANTIA ALESSANDRO M SM40 5 MI161 - ATLETICA P.A.R. CANEGRATE00:24:53.362
33 407 FEDELI GABRIELE M SM 13 MI774 - TEAM-A LOMBARDIA 00:24:55.043
34 2919 DANIELE EDOARDO M SM 14 MI214 - ATL. VIS NOVA GIUSSANO00:24:57.356
35 2915 BORGHI ANDREA M PM 9 MI161 - ATLETICA P.A.R. CANEGRATE00:24:58.037
36 375 DI MARCO DANILO M SM35 3 MI670 - DK RUNNERS MILANO00:24:59.026
37 529 RE FERRE' PIERO M SM45 6 VA193 - G.A.P. SARONNO 00:25:01.109
38 3105 DI GIOIA NOEL M PM 10 MI774 - TEAM-A LOMBARDIA 00:25:04.609
39 222 VIGNATI DAVIDE M SM35 4 MI161 - ATLETICA P.A.R. CANEGRATE00:25:08.349
40 409 GIRASA FRANCESCO M PM 11 MI774 - TEAM-A LOMBARDIA 00:25:13.520
41 3093 PACIONE DI BELLO JARNO M SM35 5 MI719 - POL. CIRCOLO GIOVANILE BRESSO00:25:19.257
42 448 MUSSI MARCO M SM 15 MI968 - RUNAWAY MILANO A.S.D.00:25:23.850
43 483 CHIRICO MATTEO M PM 12 PV110 - ATL. CENTO TORRI PAVIA00:25:28.341
44 3022 LIGUORI RENATO M SM45 7 BG967 - A.S.D. PEGARUN - PEGACROSS00:25:32.840
45 3094 SALVADORINI MATTEO M SM 16 MI719 - POL. CIRCOLO GIOVANILE BRESSO00:25:37.539
46 3554 CANU SIMONE M SM35 6 VA834 - NUOVA ATLETICA SAMVERGA ASD00:25:42.772
47 517 SANTI GIANLUCA M SM 17 RR000 - RUNCARD 00:25:46.763
48 3116 COLOMBO GIACOMO M SM 18 RR000 - RUNCARD 00:25:47.101
49 492 ZAFFINO ANDREA M PM 13 PV110 - ATL. CENTO TORRI PAVIA00:25:47.821



50 3035 MILIANTI GIACOMO M SM 19 MI032 - POL. TEAM BRIANZA LISSONE00:25:48.775
51 2876 POMINI EMANUELE M SM45 8 MI022 - CANOTTIERI MILANO 00:25:53.771
52 521 DI FEDERICO FILIPPO M SM35 7 VA050 - ATL. CAIRATESE 00:25:56.273
53 3091 BIZZARRI ALESSANDRO M PM 14 MI719 - POL. CIRCOLO GIOVANILE BRESSO00:26:02.851
54 2909 GERARDO MAIORANO M SM45 9 MI095 - DAINI CARATE BRIANZA00:26:05.527
55 3101 MONSIGNY GUILLAUME ALEXANM SM45 10 MI770 - ATLETICA MENEGHINA00:26:09.349
56 3030 NICHETTI LUCA M SM 20 CR810 - ASD NUOVA VIRTUS CREMA00:26:10.350
57 507 BISCARDI STEFANO M SM40 6 RR000 - RUNCARD 00:26:14.112
58 3086 VERNACE LUCA PIETRO M PM 15 MI710 - ATLETICA MONZA 00:26:17.860
59 415 BRAMBILLA PAOLO M SM45 11 MI787 - DE RAN CLAB 00:26:19.108
60 3560 SCALCINATI SIMONE M SM 21 MI032 - POL. TEAM BRIANZA LISSONE00:26:24.956
61 3034 MERONI DANIELE M SM45 12 MI032 - POL. TEAM BRIANZA LISSONE00:26:27.605
62 287 MARSIGLIANI TIZIANO M SM 22 MI335 - ATL. MUGGIO` 00:26:31.354
63 98 CASOLARO LUCA M SM 23 MI053 - U.S. VIRTUS BINASCO ATL.00:26:34.843
64 281 FILIPPI MARCO M SM35 8 MI330 - ASPES SSD RL 00:26:38.615
65 3114 POP FLORIN M SM45 13 MI963 - OPERA RUNNERS A.S.D.00:26:40.777
66 2970 CARLUCCI JOSHUA M SM35 9 MI994 - POLISPORTIVA MOVING S.S.D. ARL00:27:06.092
67 530 LASCALA LUCA M SM 24 VA460 - N.ATL. ARCONATE 00:27:15.242
68 227 MONDELLA MATTIA M SM 25 MI214 - ATL. VIS NOVA GIUSSANO00:27:19.341
69 2957 CASSANI NICCOLO' M SM 26 MI963 - OPERA RUNNERS A.S.D.00:27:24.571
70 444 LODI FRANCESCO M SM45 14 MI963 - OPERA RUNNERS A.S.D.00:27:35.240
71 458 FASTO ANDREA M SM35 10 MI994 - POLISPORTIVA MOVING S.S.D. ARL00:27:37.580
72 2954 INVERNIZZI FABIO M SM45 15 MI895 - ASD TAPASCIONE RUNNING TEAM00:27:42.822
73 3563 RIVA ANDREA M SM 27 RR000 - RUNCARD 00:27:49.075
74 116 GIUDICI MATTIA M SM 28 MI066 - SCUOLA SPORTIVA ATL. PUNTO IT00:27:52.821
75 466 NAPOLI ANTONIO FRANCESC M SM40 7 MI994 - POLISPORTIVA MOVING S.S.D. ARL00:27:55.230
76 261 LUCIA ANTONELLO M SM40 8 MI296 - ATL. LAMBRO MILANO00:27:56.470
77 465 MONACO GIANNI M SM45 16 MI994 - POLISPORTIVA MOVING S.S.D. ARL00:27:58.580
78 3119 MARTINELLI JACOPO M SM45 17 RR000 - RUNCARD 00:28:08.923
79 49 ALOGNA DANIELE DOMENICO M SM40 9 CO960 - MISSULTEAM COMO ASD00:28:26.305
80 3112 BELUSSI ANDREA M SM35 11 MI895 - ASD TAPASCIONE RUNNING TEAM00:28:30.992
81 3088 BALBO GIOVANNI M SM40 10 MI719 - POL. CIRCOLO GIOVANILE BRESSO00:28:32.550
82 164 BUZZINI EDOARDO M PM 16 MI089 - PRO SESTO ATL. CERNUSCO00:28:52.052
83 77 LOMBARDI ALESSANDRO M SM40 11 MI022 - CANOTTIERI MILANO 00:28:54.050
84 3063 ZORZETTO RICCARDO M SM40 12 MI212 - NUOVA ATLETICA ASTRO00:28:55.772
85 3556 FORMIGONI DAVIDE M SM 29 MI116 - G.S.A. BRUGHERIO 00:28:59.805
86 2977 ORDANINI MANUEL M SM45 18 RR000 - RUNCARD 00:29:05.049
87 11 ISOLA FRANCESCO M SM35 12 BO554 - BUSHIDO TRI&RUN 00:29:18.051
88 456 COSENTINO PASQUALE M SM45 19 MI994 - POLISPORTIVA MOVING S.S.D. ARL00:29:20.217
89 326 PERINI ALESSANDRO M SM45 20 MI352 - EUROATLETICA 2002 00:29:28.720
90 2321 FINARDI DAVIDE M SM 30 MI994 - POLISPORTIVA MOVING S.S.D. ARL00:29:30.725
91 2928 RAMBELLI LUDOVICO M SM45 21 MI296 - ATL. LAMBRO MILANO00:29:34.302
92 3090 BERTAGNOLI ALBERTO M SM 31 MI719 - POL. CIRCOLO GIOVANILE BRESSO00:29:34.751
93 70 BLANDINI VITTORIO M SM40 13 MI022 - CANOTTIERI MILANO 00:29:37.052
94 453 BERITOGNOLO GIANLUCA M SM40 14 MI994 - POLISPORTIVA MOVING S.S.D. ARL00:29:40.822
95 260 GASPARETTO DECIO M SM45 22 MI296 - ATL. LAMBRO MILANO00:29:48.549
96 503 ANDREANI RONNY M SM45 23 RR000 - RUNCARD 00:29:56.815
97 3032 BOZZI FILIPPO M SM40 15 MI022 - CANOTTIERI MILANO 00:29:59.757
98 278 PAROTTI MARCO M SM35 13 MI311 - AZZURRA GARBAGNATE M.SE00:30:02.294
99 172 AMODEO DAVIDE M SM45 24 MI093 - SEZ. ATL. ORATORIO CORNAREDO00:30:13.793

100 87 BRAMBILLA DARIO M SM 32 MI032 - POL. TEAM BRIANZA LISSONE00:30:28.457
101 288 ALMAGIONI RODOCANACHI RO GIORGIOM SM45 25 MI352 - EUROATLETICA 2002 00:30:37.553
102 3555 TAVARONE MIRKO M SM45 26 VA834 - NUOVA ATLETICA SAMVERGA ASD00:30:51.299
103 3027 LUCADAMO GIORGIO M SM40 16 CO017 - ATL. TRIANGOLO LARIANO00:31:01.520
104 268 RANIERI ANTONIO M SM40 17 MI296 - ATL. LAMBRO MILANO00:31:16.694
105 266 PISTONI ANDREA M SM45 27 MI296 - ATL. LAMBRO MILANO00:31:17.189



106 3065 GRIMOLDI LUCA M SM 33 MI214 - ATL. VIS NOVA GIUSSANO00:31:22.794
107 263 MANGIONE GIUSEPPE M SM45 28 MI296 - ATL. LAMBRO MILANO00:31:30.719
108 3042 CAMONI ALESSANDRO ERNES M SM45 29 MI075 - ATLETICA CINISELLO 00:31:33.034
109 463 MARIANI MATTEO M SM40 18 MI994 - POLISPORTIVA MOVING S.S.D. ARL00:32:06.039
110 3039 MISTO' ANDREA M SM35 14 MI068 - ATHLETIC CLUB VILLASANTA00:32:15.260
111 3118 BARBIERI FILIPPO M SM 34 RR000 - RUNCARD 00:32:34.779
112 504 ARTEMISIO ANDREA M SM45 30 RR000 - RUNCARD 00:33:25.752
113 223 ACETI ALEXANDER M SM 35 MI214 - ATL. VIS NOVA GIUSSANO00:33:38.298
114 143 CAPORALE CARMINE M SM45 31 MI075 - ATLETICA CINISELLO 00:34:16.222
115 129 PEREGO GIANLUCA M SM45 32 MI068 - ATHLETIC CLUB VILLASANTA00:34:19.792
116 56 CUCINOTTA MICHELANGELO M SM35 15 MI002 - A.S.D. ARESE GTV 00:35:04.799
117 13 GASTALDI MARCO M SM45 33 CO017 - ATL. TRIANGOLO LARIANO00:35:47.516
118 283 PIANA DAVID M PM 17 MI330 - ASPES SSD RL 00:36:38.522



CROSS PER TUTTI 2026
ORGANIZZAZIONE: POL. TEAM BRIANZA LISSONE

TAPPA 3 - Lissone - 08/02/2026
GARA 1 - CATEGORIA: SM50/65 - LUNGHEZZA: 6 km

CLASSIFICA DEFINITIVA
Pos Pett Atleta S Cat Pos/Cat Società Tempo Note

1 2351 MORIGGI STEFANO M SM55 1 VA251 - G.S. MARATHON MAX00:24:09.589
2 272 FIGAROLI MASSIMO M SM55 2 MI307 - C.B.A. CINISELLO BALSAMO ATL.00:24:15.355
3 99 FONTAINE SEBASTIEN CLAUDE M SM50 1 MI053 - U.S. VIRTUS BINASCO ATL.00:24:17.857
4 62 FERRARIO MARCO M SM50 2 MI020 - TEAM ONDAVERDE A.S.D.00:24:23.860
5 30 PIANTANIDA FELICE M SM55 3 CO780 - SOCIETA ESCURSIONISTI CIVATES00:24:32.379
6 3024 GUANA ALESSANDRO M SM55 4 BS319 - ATL. RODENGO SAIANO MICO00:24:38.237
7 460 GELOSA PAOLO M SM50 3 MI994 - POLISPORTIVA MOVING S.S.D. ARL00:25:01.369
8 380 GRASSI RICCARDO M SM50 4 MI706 - CIRCOLO ATL.GUARDIA DI FINANZA00:25:05.357
9 335 TALAMAZZINI FRANCO M SM55 5 MI352 - EUROATLETICA 2002 00:25:15.113
10 277 MURRU EMANUELE M SM55 6 MI311 - AZZURRA GARBAGNATE M.SE00:25:22.344
11 522 VOLONTE' ALESSANDRO M SM55 7 VA119 - ATL. O.S.A. SARONNO LIB.00:25:45.844
12 176 MEAZZA FABIO M SM50 5 MI093 - SEZ. ATL. ORATORIO CORNAREDO00:25:46.345
13 377 OLIVA MAURO M SM50 6 MI670 - DK RUNNERS MILANO00:25:53.046
14 3076 ROMANO FAUSTO M SM50 7 MI352 - EUROATLETICA 2002 00:25:55.590
15 9 GHIGGINI MARIO M SM50 8 BG967 - A.S.D. PEGARUN - PEGACROSS00:25:56.349
16 258 CAVALLI ANDREA M SM55 8 MI296 - ATL. LAMBRO MILANO00:26:03.019
17 2930 FERLONI ROBERTO M SM55 9 MI308 - ATHLETIC TEAM 00:26:09.611
18 438 BRUNATI MARIO M SM50 9 MI922 - ATLETICA DESIO ASD00:26:14.595
19 232 MARZOLA ALESSANDRO M SM50 10 MI215 - U.S. S.VITTORE O. 190600:26:22.353
20 5 DONEDA MIRCO M SM50 11 BG282 - ATL. CASTEL ROZZONE00:26:25.729
21 267 PROIETTI ALBERTO M SM55 10 MI296 - ATL. LAMBRO MILANO00:26:36.358
22 469 VIGANO ANDREA M SM55 11 MI994 - POLISPORTIVA MOVING S.S.D. ARL00:26:39.576
23 525 FORTE EMANUELE M SM60 1 VA128 - ATL. SAN MARCO U.S. ACLI00:26:51.316
24 331 SCAFUTI RENATO M SM50 12 MI352 - EUROATLETICA 2002 00:26:53.348
25 2878 SFRANZIONE MARCO M SM50 13 MI032 - POL. TEAM BRIANZA LISSONE00:26:57.595
26 188 BATTISTA GIANLUCA M SM50 14 MI102 - P.B.M. BOVISIO MASCIAGO00:27:02.352
27 328 PISANO GERARDO M SM60 2 MI352 - EUROATLETICA 2002 00:27:04.338
28 2349 LIA GIACOMO M SM60 3 VA251 - G.S. MARATHON MAX00:27:19.090
29 2350 ROBAZZA SERGIO M SM55 12 MI645 - RUNNERS DESIO 00:27:24.288
30 337 TAVERNA PAOLO M SM65 1 MI352 - EUROATLETICA 2002 00:27:30.337
31 358 VISMARA IVAN ANDREA M SM50 15 MI504 - A.S.D. MARCIACARATESI00:27:33.329
32 3062 MERCANDELLI STEFANO M SM60 4 MI102 - P.B.M. BOVISIO MASCIAGO00:27:35.310
33 137 PIGLIAFREDDO DANILO ANGELOM SM60 5 MI074 - ATL. U.S. NERVIANESE 191900:27:40.584
34 8 GAMBERA MARCO M SM60 6 BG967 - A.S.D. PEGARUN - PEGACROSS00:27:47.535
35 312 GIACOBBE GIOVANNI M SM55 13 MI352 - EUROATLETICA 2002 00:27:51.111
36 215 LAURINI CARLO M SM50 16 MI158 - ATL. GESSATE 00:27:53.270
37 2357 CAZZANIGA TIZIANO M SM50 17 MI068 - ATHLETIC CLUB VILLASANTA00:27:56.313
38 316 INNOCENTI GRANACCI MARCO M SM55 14 MI352 - EUROATLETICA 2002 00:27:59.303
39 3111 INVERSINI FRANCESCO M SM55 15 MI831 - RUNNERS LEGNANO SSD ARL00:28:06.052
40 189 BRAGGION CORRADO M SM60 7 MI102 - P.B.M. BOVISIO MASCIAGO00:28:10.287
41 2359 GIORGINI LUCA M SM50 18 MI032 - POL. TEAM BRIANZA LISSONE00:28:14.082
42 324 PALMIERI ANTONIO M SM60 8 MI352 - EUROATLETICA 2002 00:28:18.596
43 526 GRANDINI EROS M SM55 16 VA128 - ATL. SAN MARCO U.S. ACLI00:28:28.748
44 346 COLAFATI PIETRO M SM50 19 MI403 - MARTESANA CORSE 00:28:35.840
45 100 REPOSSI DOMENICO SIMONE M SM55 17 MI053 - U.S. VIRTUS BINASCO ATL.00:28:45.852
46 14 OGLIARI GIORGIO M SM50 20 CO017 - ATL. TRIANGOLO LARIANO00:28:46.735
47 150 MARTUCCI ANTONIO M SM60 9 MI075 - ATLETICA CINISELLO 00:28:48.848
48 308 FOLLI GIANBATTISTA M SM55 18 MI352 - EUROATLETICA 2002 00:28:48.900
49 156 VIGANO' MASSIMO M SM55 19 MI075 - ATLETICA CINISELLO 00:28:52.088



50 81 RIMINI DAVIDE M SM50 21 MI022 - CANOTTIERI MILANO 00:28:59.343
51 314 GREGIO DANIELE M SM55 20 MI352 - EUROATLETICA 2002 00:29:01.598
52 269 SIMONELLI MARCO M SM50 22 MI296 - ATL. LAMBRO MILANO00:29:07.084
53 74 LACCHINI GIANPAOLO M SM60 10 MI022 - CANOTTIERI MILANO 00:29:10.041
54 3081 FURNARI ANDREA RINO M SM55 21 MI695 - VERDE PISELLO GROUP MILANO00:29:15.825
55 82 SFORNA MARINO M SM65 2 MI022 - CANOTTIERI MILANO 00:29:21.826
56 501 ABENANTE DIEGO M SM50 23 RR000 - RUNCARD 00:29:26.031
57 3074 GALATI FRANCESCO M SM60 11 MI352 - EUROATLETICA 2002 00:29:27.524
58 340 TOGNON MARCO M SM50 24 MI352 - EUROATLETICA 2002 00:29:28.573
59 50 BIANCHI FABRIZIO M SM60 12 CO960 - MISSULTEAM COMO ASD00:29:31.081
60 338 TEORA DANIELE M SM50 25 MI352 - EUROATLETICA 2002 00:29:32.091
61 294 BRITTA PIETRO M SM65 3 MI352 - EUROATLETICA 2002 00:29:46.317
62 147 FUMAGALLI ROBERTO M SM60 13 MI075 - ATLETICA CINISELLO 00:29:49.068
63 545 CARDINALI MAURO M SM55 22 VA981 - TEAM ATTIVASALUTE ASD00:29:50.550
64 173 ARDOINO GIULIANO M SM50 26 MI093 - SEZ. ATL. ORATORIO CORNAREDO00:29:53.558
65 455 CISSE MAMADOU M SM55 23 MI994 - POLISPORTIVA MOVING S.S.D. ARL00:29:57.588
66 3551 POTENZA GIANCARLO M SM55 24 MI077 - PROPATRIA MILANO ATLETICA ASD00:29:58.580
67 348 TORRENTE MARCO M SM65 4 MI404 - G.S. ZELOFORAMAGNO00:29:58.581
68 6 BORELLA SANTO M SM65 5 BG795 - BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA00:30:10.281
69 515 MUSSI GIOVANNI BATTISTA M SM60 14 RR000 - RUNCARD 00:30:18.318
70 3038 MATTANA CESELLO FRANCO M SM55 25 MI068 - ATHLETIC CLUB VILLASANTA00:30:20.823
71 382 ERBA EDOARDO M SM50 27 MI710 - ATLETICA MONZA 00:30:26.293
72 204 FONTANA MARCO M SM50 28 MI116 - G.S.A. BRUGHERIO 00:30:28.324
73 198 TERRAGNI FABIO M SM60 15 MI102 - P.B.M. BOVISIO MASCIAGO00:30:31.811
74 286 CAPITANI LORENZO M SM50 29 MI335 - ATL. MUGGIO` 00:30:34.065
75 145 DE GRANDI RENZO PAOLO M SM60 16 MI075 - ATLETICA CINISELLO 00:30:41.516
76 319 MARIANI MARCO M SM60 17 MI352 - EUROATLETICA 2002 00:30:47.322
77 163 POZZONI ALFREDO M SM60 18 MI077 - PROPATRIA MILANO ATLETICA ASD00:30:50.572
78 79 OLIVA MASSIMO M SM55 26 MI022 - CANOTTIERI MILANO 00:31:03.904
79 2937 ZENABONI MASSIMO M SM50 30 MI670 - DK RUNNERS MILANO00:31:04.578
80 7 GUARNIERI CORRADO M SM55 27 BG795 - BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA00:31:07.079
81 285 BUZZINI GIORGIO M SM55 28 MI335 - ATL. MUGGIO` 00:31:15.259
82 203 DOSSI MASSIMILIANO M SM50 31 MI116 - G.S.A. BRUGHERIO 00:31:28.030
83 66 PREVITALI LIONELLO M SM60 19 MI020 - TEAM ONDAVERDE A.S.D.00:31:30.277
84 2877 MARIANI PAOLO M SM55 29 MI032 - POL. TEAM BRIANZA LISSONE00:31:38.816
85 291 ARACRI ANTONIO M SM55 30 MI352 - EUROATLETICA 2002 00:31:44.564
86 330 RIVA PAOLO M SM60 20 MI352 - EUROATLETICA 2002 00:31:47.570
87 152 POLONI MARCO M SM65 6 MI075 - ATLETICA CINISELLO 00:31:50.537
88 32 FUOCO VINCENZO M SM60 21 CO790 - TEAM PASTURO ASD00:31:54.807
89 302 CONTI CIRINO M SM65 7 MI352 - EUROATLETICA 2002 00:32:08.035
90 381 AROSIO ANDREA M SM50 32 MI710 - ATLETICA MONZA 00:32:11.696
91 39 ONOFRI DAMIANO M SM55 31 CO804 - ATLETICA ALTO LARIO00:32:24.731
92 385 PIAZZOLA PAOLO M SM50 33 MI746 - ATLETICA ALBIATE 00:32:33.780
93 322 MONACO GIUSEPPE M SM65 8 MI352 - EUROATLETICA 2002 00:32:38.276
94 259 FRANCIOSI ROBERTO M SM60 22 MI296 - ATL. LAMBRO MILANO00:32:39.500
95 3041 AUTIERO SALVATORE M SM60 23 MI075 - ATLETICA CINISELLO 00:32:55.062
96 75 LASORSA BORGOMANERI NICCOLO' LUIGI MM SM50 34 MI022 - CANOTTIERI MILANO 00:33:01.285
97 327 PESCO VINCENZO FRANCO M SM65 9 MI352 - EUROATLETICA 2002 00:33:02.799
98 538 CASARI CLAUDIO M SM65 10 VA914 - CAMPUS VARESE RUNNERS00:33:13.293
99 256 MURA GIANLUCA M SM50 35 MI271 - LA MICHETTA 00:33:18.204

100 3069 FANTOZZI STEFANO M SM55 32 MI265 - ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO00:33:21.818
101 445 PODLESNIK CLAUDIO M SM50 36 MI963 - OPERA RUNNERS A.S.D.00:33:27.809
102 262 MAGNANI MARINO M SM50 37 MI296 - ATL. LAMBRO MILANO00:33:39.525
103 158 GUGLIELMI FRANCO M SM60 24 MI077 - PROPATRIA MILANO ATLETICA ASD00:33:49.294
104 3037 BONALUMI UMBERTO M SM50 38 MI066 - SCUOLA SPORTIVA ATL. PUNTO IT00:33:53.041
105 153 SPAVENTATO ANTONIO M SM65 11 MI075 - ATLETICA CINISELLO 00:34:06.552



106 3548 GARRO SALVATORE M SM50 39 MI265 - ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO00:34:18.243
107 347 ANGELO CALOGERO M SM65 12 MI404 - G.S. ZELOFORAMAGNO00:34:39.707
108 3550 ORIANI MARCO M SM50 40 MI161 - ATLETICA P.A.R. CANEGRATE00:34:50.526
109 3120 TOFFANO ROBERTO M SM60 25 SO115 - ATL. ALTA VALTELLINA00:35:16.381
110 3070 FERRARI FABIO M SM55 33 MI296 - ATL. LAMBRO MILANO00:35:35.282
111 472 MEREGALLI FRANCESCO M SM60 26 PC385 - ASD PLACENTIA 00:36:10.780
112 141 ANNONI BRUNO M SM65 13 MI075 - ATLETICA CINISELLO 00:36:18.776
113 34 GATTINONI RUBEN M SM55 34 CO790 - TEAM PASTURO ASD00:36:20.029
114 124 FALCINELLI NICO M SM50 41 MI068 - ATHLETIC CLUB VILLASANTA00:36:27.270
115 121 BUTI SANDRO M SM55 35 MI068 - ATHLETIC CLUB VILLASANTA00:37:20.522
116 151 OTTOLINI MARCO M SM60 27 MI075 - ATLETICA CINISELLO 00:37:31.000
117 24 FRAQUELLI GIANCARLO M SM60 28 CO249 - ATL. CENTRO LARIO 00:37:35.028
118 65 OLIVIERI ANTONIO M SM65 14 MI020 - TEAM ONDAVERDE A.S.D.00:37:45.949
119 2361 DOTOLI DANILO M SM50 42 MI770 - ATLETICA MENEGHINA00:38:18.766
120 83 ZINI MASSIMO ANGELO M M SM65 15 MI022 - CANOTTIERI MILANO 00:38:26.012
121 421 MEI PAOLO M SM50 43 MI798 - MILANO ATLETICA 00:39:33.744
122 3043 PIROVANO DIEGO FABIO M SM50 44 MI076 - GEAS ATLETICA 00:42:16.718
123 2887 SGARLATO GIUSEPPE M SM60 29 MI075 - ATLETICA CINISELLO 00:50:07.695



CROSS PER TUTTI 2026
ORGANIZZAZIONE: POL. TEAM BRIANZA LISSONE

TAPPA 3 - Lissone - 08/02/2026
GARA 3 - CATEGORIA: F/SM70+ - LUNGHEZZA: 4 km

CLASSIFICA DEFINITIVA
Pos Pett Atleta S Cat Pos/Cat Società Tempo Note

1 3060 MENTASTI FRANCESCA F SF 1 MI089 - PRO SESTO ATL. CERNUSCO00:15:44.642
2 3559 GANDOLFI SARA F SF 2 MI089 - PRO SESTO ATL. CERNUSCO00:15:45.138
3 3050 PIRAINO BENEDETTA F SF 3 MI077 - PROPATRIA MILANO ATLETICA ASD00:16:09.286
4 3122 PIURI ELISA F PF 1 VA119 - ATL. O.S.A. SARONNO LIB.00:16:28.871
5 523 GUMIER FRANCESCA F JF 1 VA123 - CUS INSUBRIA VARESE COMO00:16:32.115
6 3023 LUSETTI LETIZIA F AF 1 BS179 - ASD ATLETICA LEONESSA00:16:32.119
7 101 REPOSSI GRETA F PF 2 MI053 - U.S. VIRTUS BINASCO ATL.00:16:38.127
8 3044 ACCORNERO MARGHERITA F PF 3 MI077 - PROPATRIA MILANO ATLETICA ASD00:16:40.122
9 305 FANCELLU CAROLA CARMELA F JF 2 MI352 - EUROATLETICA 2002 00:16:40.834
10 494 GRIFFITH LEILA SCOTT F AF 2 PV410 - ATLETICA VIGEVANO00:16:42.870
11 3124 MENTASTI LAVINIA F AF 3 VA121 - PRO PATRIA A.R.C. BUSTO A.00:16:52.120
12 102 CEDDIA LAURA F SF 4 MI054 - U.S. ATL. VEDANO 00:17:05.866
13 2890 BONACINA MATILDE F PF 4 MI077 - PROPATRIA MILANO ATLETICA ASD00:17:18.863
14 3075 PAGLIALONGA ALICE F JF 3 MI352 - EUROATLETICA 2002 00:17:26.866
15 292 ARRIGONI AURORA F AF 4 MI352 - EUROATLETICA 2002 00:17:30.866
16 332 SCERRA MARTA F PF 5 MI352 - EUROATLETICA 2002 00:17:33.127
17 373 BARONCHELLI FRANCESCA F SF 5 MI670 - DK RUNNERS MILANO00:17:33.622
18 3121 OLTOLINI LARA F PF 6 VA119 - ATL. O.S.A. SARONNO LIB.00:17:34.872
19 279 SOLIMAN MARTINA LUDOVICA F SF40 1 MI311 - AZZURRA GARBAGNATE M.SE00:17:37.374
20 224 CONFALONIERI MATILDE F SF 6 MI214 - ATL. VIS NOVA GIUSSANO00:17:43.373
21 3026 GUERRA CLAUDIA F AF 5 BS692 - A.S.D. C.U.S. BRESCIA00:17:44.131
22 3565 FRANZOLINI GIORGIA F JF 4 MI352 - EUROATLETICA 2002 00:17:57.123
23 428 DORZ MARTINA F SF 7 MI831 - RUNNERS LEGNANO SSD ARL00:17:59.118
24 243 ROSSI GAYA F AF 6 MI221 - BRACCO ATLETICA 00:18:05.364
25 3077 ALBINI ALESSIA F SF35 1 MI670 - DK RUNNERS MILANO00:18:11.603
26 231 MAGRI SILVIA F SF 8 MI215 - U.S. S.VITTORE O. 190600:18:13.616
27 3100 CHASSAGNARD DOROTHEE CHRISTIF SF45 1 MI770 - ATLETICA MENEGHINA00:18:19.859
28 3561 CHIARIELLO AURORA F JF 5 VA130 - N. ATL. VARESE 00:18:22.856
29 107 BARLASSINA FLORA F SF40 2 MI063 - ATL. CESANO MADERNO00:18:24.619
30 496 SIMONETTI MARGHERITA F AF 7 PV410 - ATLETICA VIGEVANO00:18:28.108
31 3055 BELLOMO ADRIANA MARIA F PF 7 MI080 - ATL. RICCARDI MILANO 194600:18:31.112
32 2972 MALINVERNI NADIA F SF40 3 PV410 - ATLETICA VIGEVANO00:18:34.858
33 168 CRESPIATICO GIORGIA F JF 6 MI089 - PRO SESTO ATL. CERNUSCO00:18:37.354
34 304 DI SCIOSCIO MICHELE M SM70 1 MI352 - EUROATLETICA 2002 00:18:41.609
35 3054 VANDELLI SOFIA CATERINA F AF 8 MI077 - PROPATRIA MILANO ATLETICA ASD00:18:46.366
36 37 RIBEIRO DE OLIVEIRA FABIOLA F SF45 2 CO790 - TEAM PASTURO ASD00:18:47.800
37 190 DI CEGLIE MATILDE F AF 9 MI102 - P.B.M. BOVISIO MASCIAGO00:18:49.348
38 29 AMATO SABRINA F SF35 2 CO703 - 3 LIFE 00:18:51.116
39 3051 RONDELLI ANNA F AF 10 MI077 - PROPATRIA MILANO ATLETICA ASD00:18:53.825
40 174 DI PALMO VALENTINA F SF 9 MI093 - SEZ. ATL. ORATORIO CORNAREDO00:18:58.878
41 118 MORASCHI MATILDE F AF 11 MI066 - SCUOLA SPORTIVA ATL. PUNTO IT00:19:02.365
42 318 LUNARDI GIOVANNI M SM70 2 MI352 - EUROATLETICA 2002 00:19:08.374
43 249 CIALFI ALESSANDRO M SM70 3 MI265 - ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO00:19:11.118
44 464 MERONI FEDERICA F SF35 3 MI994 - POLISPORTIVA MOVING S.S.D. ARL00:19:13.617
45 133 CASTELLI ANNA F SF 10 MI074 - ATL. U.S. NERVIANESE 191900:19:15.077
46 2363 GIARDINI VALENTINA F SF35 4 MI032 - POL. TEAM BRIANZA LISSONE00:19:15.078
47 3021 ORLANDI ELISA ANGELICA F AF 12 BG225 - ATL. CASAZZA 00:19:17.366
48 345 MOLTENI IRENE F AF 13 MI392 - ATL. LIMBIATE 00:19:22.618
49 245 TERRANI CAROLINA F PF 8 MI221 - BRACCO ATLETICA 00:19:23.056



50 3107 PEDUCCI ANNA F JF 7 MI774 - TEAM-A LOMBARDIA 00:19:23.104
51 342 WU DONGXUE F SF50 1 MI352 - EUROATLETICA 2002 00:19:24.827
52 2898 QUARTODIPALO ANNA CARLA F JF 8 MI080 - ATL. RICCARDI MILANO 194600:19:30.086
53 3109 DONZUSO IOLANDA F PF 9 MI798 - MILANO ATLETICA 00:19:30.785
54 352 SBRESCIA ARIANNA MARIA F SF 11 MI419 - ATL. VIGNATE 00:19:35.347
55 2953 BESTETTI SARA F SF 12 MI895 - ASD TAPASCIONE RUNNING TEAM00:19:37.094
56 2951 TERRANEO TERESA F JF 9 MI774 - TEAM-A LOMBARDIA 00:19:37.355
57 194 GHEZZI ROBERTA F SF60 1 MI102 - P.B.M. BOVISIO MASCIAGO00:19:40.107
58 28 GILARDI DANIELA F SF60 2 CO548 - S.E.V. VALMADRERA00:19:43.095
59 2513 POGLIANI SABRINA F SF50 2 VR840 - WOMAN TRIATHLON ITALIA A.S.D.00:19:47.589
60 420 MARCHIANO' ELVIRA F SF40 4 MI798 - MILANO ATLETICA 00:19:50.860
61 357 MAZZUCCHELLI ARIANNA F SF50 3 MI504 - A.S.D. MARCIACARATESI00:19:51.601
62 2927 MINARDI VERONICA F SF 13 MI296 - ATL. LAMBRO MILANO00:19:51.841
63 3102 CAMPANOZZI SERENA F PF 10 MI774 - TEAM-A LOMBARDIA 00:19:52.610
64 2933 CANDIO SOFIA F PF 11 MI352 - EUROATLETICA 2002 00:19:53.080
65 3064 CARRERA FEDERICA F JF 10 MI214 - ATL. VIS NOVA GIUSSANO00:19:56.034
66 184 RIVA LUCIA F AF 14 MI098 - POL. BESANESE 00:19:59.840
67 372 RADAELLI MARIA CRISTINA F SF50 4 MI645 - RUNNERS DESIO 00:20:01.833
68 2942 COLOMBO EVA F AF 15 MI746 - ATLETICA ALBIATE 00:20:02.348
69 3057 CENTEMERO VERONICA F PF 12 MI089 - PRO SESTO ATL. CERNUSCO00:20:02.782
70 298 CALDARA WALTER M SM70 4 MI352 - EUROATLETICA 2002 00:20:12.090
71 80 PORTALUPPI DOMITILLA F SF 14 MI022 - CANOTTIERI MILANO 00:20:13.099
72 284 PIETROGRANDE SOFIA F SF 15 MI330 - ASPES SSD RL 00:20:22.277
73 3084 GIAUME SOFIA F PF 13 MI710 - ATLETICA MONZA 00:20:23.340
74 155 VENCO DANIELA F SF50 5 MI075 - ATLETICA CINISELLO 00:20:25.839
75 85 BIANUCCI ALLEGRA F SF 16 MI032 - POL. TEAM BRIANZA LISSONE00:20:30.581
76 228 PACCHETTI ANITA F AF 16 MI214 - ATL. VIS NOVA GIUSSANO00:20:33.332
77 3549 CASTIGLIA FABRIZIO M SM70 5 MI352 - EUROATLETICA 2002 00:20:54.336
78 439 CARPANELLI ELENA F SF40 5 MI922 - ATLETICA DESIO ASD00:20:54.598
79 2880 MILITELLO CHIARA F PF 14 MI066 - SCUOLA SPORTIVA ATL. PUNTO IT00:20:55.586
80 3067 DAL CIN IRENE F SF 17 MI221 - BRACCO ATLETICA 00:21:00.090
81 2939 TOMASELLI LUIGI M SM75 1 MI700 - GRUPPO PODISTICO MELZO A.S.D.00:21:04.779
82 71 BONFANTI PIERPAOLO M SM75 2 MI022 - CANOTTIERI MILANO 00:21:06.838
83 210 MUSUMECI CARLOTTA ROBERTAF SF35 5 MI116 - G.S.A. BRUGHERIO 00:21:10.093
84 208 GARIBOLDI ALESSANDRA F SF45 3 MI116 - G.S.A. BRUGHERIO 00:21:10.844
85 3103 CAPENTI LUCILLA F AF 17 MI774 - TEAM-A LOMBARDIA 00:21:17.828
86 2911 COLACE MICHELE M SM75 3 MI102 - P.B.M. BOVISIO MASCIAGO00:21:35.344
87 2869 NOTARNICOLA IDA PAOLA F SF45 4 BG795 - BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA00:21:40.844
88 195 GUERRA ELISA F SF40 6 MI102 - P.B.M. BOVISIO MASCIAGO00:21:43.586
89 94 MIGNANI ARIANNA F JF 11 MI032 - POL. TEAM BRIANZA LISSONE00:22:02.828
90 2918 BIZZOZERO MARTA F JF 12 MI214 - ATL. VIS NOVA GIUSSANO00:22:05.571
91 186 ACCURSIO GIORGIA F JF 13 MI102 - P.B.M. BOVISIO MASCIAGO00:22:11.314
92 3073 ALVARADO NUNEZ MARTINA F AF 18 MI335 - ATL. MUGGIO` 00:22:11.564
93 226 MANDRUZZATO GIORGIA F AF 19 MI214 - ATL. VIS NOVA GIUSSANO00:22:11.571
94 97 ADAMO VIOLA F AF 20 MI053 - U.S. VIRTUS BINASCO ATL.00:22:14.813
95 282 LUCCHELLI CECILIA F SF35 6 MI330 - ASPES SSD RL 00:22:15.317
96 27 CIVILLINI GIOVANNI M SM75 4 CO548 - S.E.V. VALMADRERA00:22:17.570
97 412 MONZA CHIARA F AF 21 MI774 - TEAM-A LOMBARDIA 00:22:20.812
98 112 NEGRI ALESSANDRA F SF55 1 MI063 - ATL. CESANO MADERNO00:22:21.810
99 125 FERRARIO LAURA F SF60 3 MI068 - ATHLETIC CLUB VILLASANTA00:22:22.564

100 115 BONALUMI ERICA F JF 14 MI066 - SCUOLA SPORTIVA ATL. PUNTO IT00:22:24.061
101 306 FAZIO FEDERICA ROBERTA F AF 22 MI352 - EUROATLETICA 2002 00:22:25.309
102 408 FERRI CHIARA F AF 23 MI774 - TEAM-A LOMBARDIA 00:22:25.658
103 311 GHEZZI AURORA F AF 24 MI352 - EUROATLETICA 2002 00:22:26.820
104 122 CAZZANIGA ALICE F SF40 7 MI068 - ATHLETIC CLUB VILLASANTA00:22:29.560
105 3061 SQUARCINA ALMA SOFIA F AF 25 MI091 - CENTRO SCHUSTER 00:22:34.563



106 3113 INTROINI EUGENIA F SF 18 MI895 - ASD TAPASCIONE RUNNING TEAM00:22:37.070
107 211 PELLEGRINELLI ELENA F SF50 6 MI116 - G.S.A. BRUGHERIO 00:22:37.816
108 2978 PAVESI ELENA F SF50 7 RR000 - RUNCARD 00:22:43.824
109 3028 ANGHILERI MARIACARLA F SF55 2 CO167 - O.S.A. ORG.SPORTIVA ALPINISTI00:22:53.561
110 117 MERONI TIZIANA F SF55 3 MI066 - SCUOLA SPORTIVA ATL. PUNTO IT00:22:54.059
111 67 RIVOLTA CRISTINA F SF60 4 MI020 - TEAM ONDAVERDE A.S.D.00:22:57.054
112 3096 BELLINI STEFANIA F JF 15 MI736 - RHO TRIATHLON CLUB00:23:03.058
113 301 CANUTO LAURA F SF60 5 MI352 - EUROATLETICA 2002 00:23:04.232
114 307 FERRUCCI ROBERTA F SF55 4 MI352 - EUROATLETICA 2002 00:23:04.514
115 350 COATI WALTER M SM75 5 MI419 - ATL. VIGNATE 00:23:07.035
116 3099 LOSA ILARIA F JF 16 MI736 - RHO TRIATHLON CLUB00:23:09.302
117 2949 NUGNES VICTORIA F JF 17 MI774 - TEAM-A LOMBARDIA 00:23:11.797
118 509 CASIRAGHI AMEDEO M SM70 6 RR000 - RUNCARD 00:23:18.791
119 257 CARMINATI CLAUDIA F SF40 8 MI296 - ATL. LAMBRO MILANO00:23:30.299
120 2901 GIUDETTI ELSA F AF 26 MI091 - CENTRO SCHUSTER 00:23:36.576
121 217 PALACIOS SERRANO NOELIA F SF45 5 MI158 - ATL. GESSATE 00:23:42.549
122 3025 BALDINI ROBERTA F SF55 5 BS341 - FG. ATL. FALEGNAMERIA GUERRINI00:23:47.295
123 317 LUISON ORNELLA F SF65 1 MI352 - EUROATLETICA 2002 00:23:56.300
124 2886 PAPALIA ANTONIA F SF55 6 MI075 - ATLETICA CINISELLO 00:24:06.291
125 351 RENCUROSI RODOLFO M SM75 6 MI419 - ATL. VIGNATE 00:24:12.789
126 416 ABEELS VINCIANE F SF55 7 MI798 - MILANO ATLETICA 00:24:16.798
127 3078 BELTRAME SIMONA F SF50 8 MI670 - DK RUNNERS MILANO00:24:26.301
128 63 MANTOVANI FIORELLA F SF60 6 MI020 - TEAM ONDAVERDE A.S.D.00:25:02.022
129 108 BERNARDESCHI ADRIANA F SF50 9 MI063 - ATL. CESANO MADERNO00:25:11.015
130 3040 TREGNAGHI MARIA F SF40 9 MI068 - ATHLETIC CLUB VILLASANTA00:25:59.755
131 127 NAMIO PAOLA F SF40 10 MI068 - ATHLETIC CLUB VILLASANTA00:26:28.520
132 219 MALANCHINI PAOLO M SM70 7 MI161 - ATLETICA P.A.R. CANEGRATE00:27:09.506
133 442 FLAMINI PAOLA F SF40 11 MI963 - OPERA RUNNERS A.S.D.00:29:24.237
134 54 BORGHESI ALDO M SM80 1 MI002 - A.S.D. ARESE GTV 00:30:09.475
135 315 IACOBONI OSCAR M SM85 1 MI352 - EUROATLETICA 2002 00:38:08.919
136 2932 BELLONI GIANCARLA F SF65 2 MI352 - EUROATLETICA 2002 00:40:04.393
137 3082 TASSELLO GIROLAMO M SM80 2 MI700 - GRUPPO PODISTICO MELZO A.S.D.00:47:30.100



CROSS PER TUTTI 2026
ORGANIZZAZIONE: POL. TEAM BRIANZA LISSONE

TAPPA 3 - Lissone - 08/02/2026
GARA 4 - CATEGORIA: AM/JM - LUNGHEZZA: 4 km

CLASSIFICA DEFINITIVA
Pos Pett Atleta S Cat Pos/Cat Società Tempo Note

1 3127 COLOMBO THOMAS M JM 1 VA918 - VARESE ATLETICA A.S.D.00:13:28.113
2 343 ZANGHI ALESSANDRO M JM 2 MI352 - EUROATLETICA 2002 00:14:08.119
3 2982 SIENA GIONA M JM 3 VA123 - CUS INSUBRIA VARESE COMO00:14:15.856
4 3048 MASELLI LEONARDO M AM 1 MI077 - PROPATRIA MILANO ATLETICA ASD00:14:19.101
5 196 LAPOMARDA WILLIAM M JM 4 MI102 - P.B.M. BOVISIO MASCIAGO00:14:19.351
6 199 TERRAGNI FEDERICO CARLO M JM 5 MI102 - P.B.M. BOVISIO MASCIAGO00:14:20.103
7 341 VILLA RICCARDO RENATO M AM 2 MI352 - EUROATLETICA 2002 00:14:36.846
8 481 CAPORALE JAGO M AM 3 PV110 - ATL. CENTO TORRI PAVIA00:14:41.844
9 293 BELOTTI ALESSANDRO M JM 6 MI352 - EUROATLETICA 2002 00:14:44.095
10 3104 CHIUCHIU' SIMONE M AM 4 MI774 - TEAM-A LOMBARDIA 00:14:48.352
11 432 BORGONOVO ALEX M AM 5 MI903 - FORTI E LIBERI MONZA 1878 ASD00:14:50.850
12 535 VEDOVATO MATTEO M JM 7 VA460 - N.ATL. ARCONATE 00:14:54.600
13 16 ROSSETTI DIEGO M JM 8 CO017 - ATL. TRIANGOLO LARIANO00:15:06.598
14 3123 RONZONI MARCO M JM 9 VA119 - ATL. O.S.A. SARONNO LIB.00:15:08.843
15 333 SIGNORILE DAVIDE M JM 10 MI352 - EUROATLETICA 2002 00:15:17.343
16 532 PIETROSEMOLI ACHILLE M AM 6 VA460 - N.ATL. ARCONATE 00:15:21.092
17 531 MORELLI DANIELE M JM 11 VA460 - N.ATL. ARCONATE 00:15:23.341
18 3020 D'APOLITO LORENZO M AM 7 BG003 - ATL. BERGAMO 1959 ORIOCENTER00:15:28.341
19 3083 BROGLIONI LORENZO M JM 12 MI710 - ATLETICA MONZA 00:15:32.337
20 23 GRAMEGNA NICOLO' M JM 13 CO208 - ATL. LECCO-COLOMBO COSTRUZ.00:15:36.091
21 371 LA CAPRIA ANTONIO M AM 8 MI609 - ATL. TEATRO ALLA SCALA A.S.D.00:15:37.843
22 96 VIGANO' FRANCESCO M JM 14 MI032 - POL. TEAM BRIANZA LISSONE00:15:41.092
23 3046 CARUGATI LEONARDO M JM 15 MI077 - PROPATRIA MILANO ATLETICA ASD00:15:41.345
24 391 PONTI FEDERICO M AM 9 MI759 - LA FENICE 00:15:41.841
25 3544 ALFIERI RICCARDO M JM 16 BG003 - ATL. BERGAMO 1959 ORIOCENTER00:15:45.873
26 488 MANCIN ALESSIO M JM 17 PV110 - ATL. CENTO TORRI PAVIA00:15:50.097
27 120 VITALI LEONARDO M AM 10 MI066 - SCUOLA SPORTIVA ATL. PUNTO IT00:15:53.339
28 490 MERLINI STEFANO M JM 18 PV110 - ATL. CENTO TORRI PAVIA00:15:59.846
29 3557 VECELLIO FEDERICO MARIA M JM 19 MI077 - PROPATRIA MILANO ATLETICA ASD00:16:03.094
30 3574 MAGGIONI PIETRO M JM 20 MI098 - POL. BESANESE 00:16:06.093
31 170 MAROLI LUCA M AM 11 MI089 - PRO SESTO ATL. CERNUSCO00:16:06.349
32 182 DOTTOR SIMONE M AM 12 MI098 - POL. BESANESE 00:16:07.842
33 339 TOGNETTI AMOS M AM 13 MI352 - EUROATLETICA 2002 00:16:11.339
34 2956 ZONCA MATTEO M AM 14 MI911 - BRONTOLO BIKE ASD00:16:12.594
35 197 NEGRATO GABRIELE M AM 15 MI102 - P.B.M. BOVISIO MASCIAGO00:16:14.339
36 299 CALEFFI ALESSANDRO M JM 21 MI352 - EUROATLETICA 2002 00:16:16.342
37 86 BRAMBILLA DANIELE M AM 16 MI032 - POL. TEAM BRIANZA LISSONE00:16:18.339
38 310 FRANZOLINI LUCA M AM 17 MI352 - EUROATLETICA 2002 00:16:21.840
39 436 UGOLINI LORENZO M AM 18 MI903 - FORTI E LIBERI MONZA 1878 ASD00:16:25.083
40 476 BERETTA SAMUELE M AM 19 PV110 - ATL. CENTO TORRI PAVIA00:16:29.086
41 3573 GARLATI GIACOMO M JM 22 MI221 - BRACCO ATLETICA 00:16:29.840
42 474 BASILICO MATTIA M JM 23 PV110 - ATL. CENTO TORRI PAVIA00:16:40.593
43 300 CANTORO JACOPO M AM 20 MI352 - EUROATLETICA 2002 00:16:41.085
44 3053 SOLIBELLO FRANCESCO M AM 21 MI077 - PROPATRIA MILANO ATLETICA ASD00:16:45.333
45 171 TILLI RICCARDO M AM 22 MI089 - PRO SESTO ATL. CERNUSCO00:16:46.843
46 237 BRAMBILLA FRANCESCO M AM 23 MI221 - BRACCO ATLETICA 00:16:47.836
47 180 BOCCHIOLA RICCARDO M AM 24 MI098 - POL. BESANESE 00:16:59.833
48 424 CASTELLO LUCA M AM 25 MI801 - @TLETICA MEDA 014 00:17:05.598
49 3087 VITELLINO FRANCESCO M JM 24 MI710 - ATLETICA MONZA 00:17:09.241



50 485 CUPAIOLA LORENZO M AM 26 PV110 - ATL. CENTO TORRI PAVIA00:17:09.336
51 216 LUZZIO ALESSIO M AM 27 MI158 - ATL. GESSATE 00:17:11.335
52 92 LAURIA RICCARDO M AM 28 MI032 - POL. TEAM BRIANZA LISSONE00:17:25.074
53 478 BIASSONI SIMONE M AM 29 PV110 - ATL. CENTO TORRI PAVIA00:17:25.324
54 3056 ZARFINO ALESSANDRO M AM 30 MI080 - ATL. RICCARDI MILANO 194600:17:42.568
55 229 ROSSI MARTINO M AM 31 MI214 - ATL. VIS NOVA GIUSSANO00:17:46.568
56 489 MARIANO MATTEO M AM 32 PV110 - ATL. CENTO TORRI PAVIA00:17:56.065
57 3126 DELLAVEDOVA SIMONE M JM 25 VA460 - N.ATL. ARCONATE 00:18:02.566
58 3108 VALENTE PIETRO M JM 26 MI774 - TEAM-A LOMBARDIA 00:18:08.473
59 230 GIOFFREDI GIOELE M AM 33 MI215 - U.S. S.VITTORE O. 190600:18:20.067
60 2946 CASTIGLIONI ADRIANO CARLO M JM 27 MI774 - TEAM-A LOMBARDIA 00:18:23.813
61 487 GIANOTTI NICCOLO' LEONE M AM 34 PV110 - ATL. CENTO TORRI PAVIA00:18:59.561
62 3031 MASSARI ALEXANDER KJAER M AM 35 MI008 - ACCADEMIA MELEGNANO ATL ASD00:19:02.060
63 236 SOUSSI MOHAMED M JM 28 MI215 - U.S. S.VITTORE O. 190600:20:00.316
64 2871 GASTALDI MATTEO M AM 36 CO017 - ATL. TRIANGOLO LARIANO00:21:06.799
65 384 MATTAVELLI TEKELEWOLD M AM 37 MI746 - ATLETICA ALBIATE 00:21:45.295
66 411 MERONI DIEGO M AM 38 MI774 - TEAM-A LOMBARDIA 00:22:17.298


